Garden Area/Site lighting Landesi   HA84
Garden Area/Site lighting
HA84
Landesi HA84HSO LIGHTING
TypeIII Photometric curve
Lamp:80W LED
Photometrics
TypeV Photometric curve

Standards:
Isolation degree Class I, IP Rating IP65
Order information
Order No. Lamp
Wattage
LED chips
Qty/Brand
Luminous Flux
/Current If
Install
Height
Gross/Net
Weight
Dimension
L*W*H(cm)
Packing
L*W*H(cm)
QTY(pcs)
20'/40'GP
HA84-35-BR 35W 32pcs/Bridge 3520lm/350mA 3m-4m 14kg /13kg 90x90X25 93X93x28 108/216
HA84-50-BR 50W 48pcs/Bridge 5760lm/350mA 3m-5m 14kg /13kg 90x90X25 93X93x28 108/216
HA84-50-CR 50W 32pcs/Cree 5280lm/500mA 3m-5m 14kg /13kg 90x90X25 93X93x28 108/216
HA84-60-CR 60W 32pcs/Cree 6240lm/600mA 4m-5m 14kg /13kg 90x90X25 93X93x28 108/216
HA84-80-CR 80W 48pcs/CREE 8640m/550mA 5m 14kg /13kg 90x90X25 93X93x28 108/216
HA84-100-CR 100W 48pcs/Cree 10800lm/700mA 5m 14kg /13kg 90x90X25 93X93x28 108/216